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	If you are looking for referral information for students, please visit the Advising Guide website.



	







	



			
	
	
		
		Unit	Advisor	Email	Phone
	Architecture	June Lee	junefl@hawaii.edu	808-956-3461
	Arts, Languages & Letters (CALL)	General Contact	advising@hawaii.edu	808-956-8755
		Derek Furukawa

Director	dtfuruk@hawaii.edu	808-956-5938
		Tracy Chagami	chagami@hawaii.edu	808-956-4032
		Kay Hamada	kshamada@hawaii.edu	808-956-4046
		Greg Harris

Study Abroad	greg.harris@hawaii.edu	808-956-4041
	Business - Shidler	Office of Student Academic Services	business@hawaii.edu	808-956-8215
		Penny Ching

Admissions - Direct Admit Program	pennylee@hawaii.edu	808-956-4869
		Mark Nakamoto

Admissions - Pre-Business	mark.nakamoto@hawaii.edu	808-956-4869
		Clare Fujioka-Sok

Undergraduate Advisor	claref@hawaii.edu	808-956-8215
	Education	Denise Nakaoka

Director	nakaoka@hawaii.edu	808-956-7915
		Denise Abara

Associate Director	dabara@hawaii.edu	808-956-7915
		Jolene Muneno	jsmuneno@hawaii.edu	808-956-7915
		Courtney Tsumoto	catsumot@hawaii.edu	808-956-6695
	Engineering	Student Academic Services Office	engr@eng.hawaii.edu	808-956-8404
		Jill Nakatsu

Director	jillkoba@hawaii.edu	
		Todd Ashida	tashida@hawaii.edu	
		Laura Nakasato	laurashi@hawaii.edu	
	Hawaiian Knowledge - Hawaiʻinuiākea	J.T. Pōhaikealoha Bell

Hawaiian Language	bell7@hawaii.edu	808-956-7637
		Lehua Nishimura

Hawaiian Studies	lehua.nishimura@hawaii.edu	808-956-0642
	Honors/RAPS	Siobhán Ní Dhonacha	dhonacha@hawaii.edu	808-956-0756
		Ross Peterman	rossrtp@hawaii.edu	808-956-8254
	Interdisciplinary Studies	Amy Schiffner	amyls@hawaii.edu	808-956-7297
	Law - Richardson	Liam Skilling	lskillin@hawaii.edu	808-956-7986
	Mānoa Advising Center (MAC)

For Exploratory students	General Office Contact	macadv@hawaii.edu	808-956-7273
		Megumi Makino-Kanehiro

Director		
		Matt Eng		
		Eve Millett		
		Andrew Nguyen		
		Raezheen Pascua		
		Megan Terawaki		
	Mānoa Transfer Coordination Center (MTCC)	Lauren Prepose-Forsen

Point of Contact and  Honolulu, Kaua'i, & Windward Community College Transfer/Ka'ie'ie Advisor	lprepose@hawaii.edu	808-956-5563

808-235-7464 at WCC
		Melissa Jones

Leeward Community College Transfer/Ka'ie'ie Advisor	sauceda@hawaii.edu	808-956-5563

808-455-0523 at LCC
		Shauna Sibonga

Kapi‘olani Community College Transfer/Ka'ie'ie Advisor	shaunaks@hawaii.edu	808-956-5563

808-734-9596 at KapCC
		Jill Sur

University of Hawai‘i Maui College & Hawai‘i Community College Transfer/Ka'ie'ie Advisor	sur@hawaii.edu	808-956-5563
	Medicine - John A. Burns (JABSOM)	Ray Yamaguchi

Medical Technology	rayyamag@hawaii.edu	808-956-8557
	Natural Sciences	Stephanie Kraft-Terry

Interim Director

Last Names: Wo-Z	kraft2@hawaii.edu	808-956-0735
		Reynold Kajiwara

Last Names: A-C	reynoldk@hawaii.edu	808-956-0824
		April Legaspi

Last Names: D-I	anjc@hawaii.edu	808-956-8109
		Kamana Seymour

Last Names: J-Me	kamanaok@hawaii.edu	808-956-0788
		Jordan E. Abanto

Last Names: Mi-R	abanto@hawaii.edu	808-956-6174
		Amanda Ponce

Last Names: S-Wi	aponce42@hawaii.edu	808-956-8996
		Sara Cheng	chengs@hawaii.edu	808-956-5911
		Kenny Kaʻaiakamanu-Quibilan

ICS & CSCI Advisor	kennydq@hawaii.edu	808-956-6695
		Max Lee

Study Abroad	maxl@hawaii.edu	808-956-3365
	Nursing - Nancy Atmospera-Walch (NAWSON)	Merle Koury

Office of Student Services Director	mkoury@hawaii.edu	808-956-6400
		Christopher Waiamau

Admissions Specialist and Pre-Nursing Advisor	bsnurs@hawaii.edu	808-956-8939
		Shane Jackson

Undergraduate Program Advisor	nursden@hawaii.edu	808-956-6111
		Jennica Megan Salazar

Undergraduate Program Advisor	ugnurs@hawaii.edu	808-956-8452
		Kristine Osada

Dental Hygiene	kmsato@hawaii.edu	808-956-8821
		Martin Oishi, DDS

Dental Hygiene	oishim@hawaii.edu	808-956-5705
		Pam Sunahara

Dental Hygiene	pshimizu@hawaii.edu	808-956-5706
	Outreach College

For IS HUMRO, CBM, and Unclassified Students	General Office Contact	ocadvise@hawaii.edu	808-956-6583
		Chaude Bonifacio		
		Jodie Kaderli		
	Ocean & Earth Science & Technology (SOEST)	General Office Contact	soestsas@hawaii.edu	
		Heather Saito

Director	hsaito2@hawaii.edu	808-956-8763
		Kikilia Lani

Support Specialist	kikilia.lani@hawaii.edu	808-956-8468
	Pre-Health/Pre-Law Advising Center (PAC)	Kiana Shiroma

Director	kianak@hawaii.edu	808-956-8646
		Daasha Thornton	daasha@hawaii.edu	808-956-8646
	Social Sciences - Advising, Civic and Community Engagement in (ACCESS)	Lorey Takahashi

Director	lkt@hawaii.edu	808-956-3898
		Jason Higa	jthiga@hawaii.edu	808-956-0660
		Barbara Joyce

Sociology	barbaraj@hawaii.edu	808-956-8794
		Kalei Keolanui	kkgk2@hawaii.edu	808-956-0659
		Sunhee Kim Fujii

Study Abroad	sunheeki@hawaii.edu	808-956-0665
		Keiko Knudson	knudsonk@hawaii.edu	808-956-0662
		Nanette Miles

Pre-Psychology, Psychology	nmiles@hawaii.edu	808-956-7590
		Dawn Nishida

Economics, Veterans Affairs	nishidad@hawaii.edu	808-956-0658
		Jennifer Oshiro

Political Science	joshiro@hawaii.edu	808-956-0664
		Mark Oxley

Anthropology	oxley@hawaii.edu	808-956-6652
		AJ Simpao

Online Degrees in ECON, IS (Oceans), WGSS	oxley@hawaii.edu	808-956-6652
	Social Work and Public Health - Thompson	Mike DeMattos

BSW Chair	mdmattos@hawaii.edu	808-956-6135
		Michelle Tagorda-Kama

Academic Advisor, BAPH and PH Minor	tagordam@hawaii.edu	808-956-5753
		Marie Guillermo

Graduate Advisor, MPH Programs	phgradv@hawaii.edu	808-956-8267
		Tui Roberts

Program Coordinator, Online MPH Program	phonline@hawaii.edu	808-956-0919
	Student-Athlete Academic Services	Kari Ambrozich

Football, Women's Volleyball, Women's Beach Volleyball, Men's Basketball	kbanders@hawaii.edu	808-956-2441
		Garrett Clanin

Football, Men's Baseball, Men's Tennis, Women's Tennis	garrettc@hawaii.edu	808-956-4526
		Kelsey O'Brien

Women's Basketball, Women's Track & Cross Country, Men's Volleyball	kelsey42@hawaii.edu	808-956-9997
		Richard Jay “RJ” Ozoa-Aglugub

Football, Men's Swimming & Diving, Women's Swimming & Diving	rjma@hawaii.edu	808-956-2672
		Erika Huddle

Learning Specialist	ehuddle@hawaii.edu	808-956-6697
	Travel Industry Management (TIM)	Carissa Gusman

Interim Director	ckgusman@hawaii.edu	808-956-4887
		Haku Bolacito

Advisor, Graduate Assistant	bolacito@hawaii.edu	
	TRIO Mānoa	General Office Contact	trio.manoa@hawaii.edu	808-956-8402
		Leilani Harjati

Director		
		Jahanavi Priya

TRIO Advisor		
		Kainani Wills

TRIO Advisor		
	Tropical Agriculture & Human Resources (CTAHR)	General Office Contact	ctahradv@hawaii.edu	
		Irene Morrow	imorrow@hawaii.edu	808-956-6163
		Maile Sing

Manager of Student Services	msing@hawaii.edu	808-956-2012
		Jessica Stenstrom	jesssten@hawaii.edu	808-956-8809
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